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Anlage
Dornenbreite 40, 32549 Bad Oeynhausen
T 05731 40250 info@backs-it.de

Hallenadresse
Dornbreite 40, 32549 Bad Oeynhausen
T 05731 40250 info@wineo-tennisarena.de

Sportwart/in
Bergmann, Thorsten
T 0176-80463348 thor.bergmann@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Hegewald, Susanne
T 017664132252 s.hegewald79@gmail.com
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Herren 50 6er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Lars Thielking

m 01775511148; .thielking@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Becker, Stefan
Haas, Frieder
Vogt, Jens

Meyer, Carsten
Kindermann, Lars
Rosenkranz, Mark
Weber, Torsten
Tegtmeier, Sven
Herrndorfer, Frank
von Horen, Bernd
Wehbrink, Andreas
Thielking, Lars
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(SG mit TC Wulferdingsen)

13 Schley, Jens Uwe
14 Guse, Olaf
15 Bigga, Daniel

(SG mit TC Wulferdingsen)

16 Dr. Adenstedt, Ralf
17 Gaensewig, JOrg
18 Bohlmann, Torsten
19 De Witt, Clas

20 Kindermann, Marc
21 Blase, Andreas
22 Hauptmeier, Lars
23 Wagner, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16600993
16653674
16800257
16601286
16701178
16755925
16500362
16803033
16500420
16902442
16303293
17000498

16801209
16400600
16704380

16603121
16501133
16655162
16700431
16301221
16754643
17164640
17285456

LK
LK9,6
LK10,5
LK14,6
LK15,1
LK15,4
LK15,6
LK15,6
LK16,5
LK16,6
LK19,4
LK20,1
LK20,2

LK20,2
LK21,0
LK21,7

LK22,4
LK22,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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